TERICAT
AMERICA'S

SBDC

TEXAS SOUTH - WEST

DEL MAR
COLLEGE

SBDC UPCOMING EVENTS

For a complete list of events and to register, visit:

WWW.SEMINARSCC.COM

Small Business Orientation held every 2nd and 4th Wednesday from 4:00-5:00pm

03/04/25
03/05/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/10 -

03/14/25
03/19/25
03/19/25
03/19/25
03/20/25
03/20/25
03/25/25
03/26 -

03/27/25

03/27/25

03/31/25

*Lunch and Learn* Unlock More Sales & Engagement with Text Marketing
11:45 - 1:00pm | No-Cost | In-Person Event

Get Customers - Market in Moments
11:00 - 12:00pm | No-Cost Webinar

Finding Funding For Your Small Business
10:00 - 11:30am | No-Cost Webinar

Building a Strategy and Positioning Your Business
2:00 - 3:00pm | No-Cost Webinar

*Del Mar College Spring Break Closure*

Understanding Financial Statements
10:00 - 12:00pm | No-Cost | In-Person Event

Use YouTube to Grow Your Business
11:00 - 12:00pm | No-Cost Webinar

Starting Your Business Step By Step
1:30 - 3:30pm | No-Cost | In-Person Event (Kingsville)

Protect Your Small Business from Fraud
10:00 - 11:00am | No-Cost Webinar

Staying Ahead: Monthly Google & Al Developments with Maria Elena
11:00 - 12:00pm | No-Cost Webinar

Developing the Brand: The I.o%o and Brand Kit
2:00 - 3:00pm | No-Cost Webinar

Intro to QuickBooks Online
9:00 - 1:00pm | No-Cost | In-Person Event

. . SCANTO
Employee Relations for Small Business Employers REGISTER

2:00 - 3:00pm | No-Cost Webinar B I'ﬁ B

s

Profit Mastery
9:00 - 3:00pm | $199 | In-Person Event

361.698.1021

DpMC

—
DEL MAR COLLEGE

101 Baldwin Bivd., CED-146

delmar.edu/sbdc Corpus Christi, TX 78404

Funded in part through the State of Texas and a Cooperative Agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities or limited English proficiency will be made if
requested at least two weeks in advance. Contact Ashton Everett at (361) 698-2422.



