

SBDC UPCOMING EVENTS

For a complete list of events and to register, visit:

WWW.SEMINARSCC.COM

Small Business Orientation held every 2nd and 4th Wednesday from 4:00-5:00pm

03/04/25	*Lunch and Learn* Unlock More Sales & Engagement with Text Marketin 11:45 - 1:00pm No-Cost In-Person Event	ng
03/05/25	Get Customers - Market in Moments 11:00 - 12:00pm No-Cost Webinar	
03/06/25	Finding Funding For Your Small Business 10:00 - 11:30am No-Cost Webinar	
03/06/25	Building a Strategy and Positioning Your Business 2:00 - 3:00pm No-Cost Webinar	
03/10 - 03/14/25	*Del Mar College Spring Break Closure*	
03/19/25	Understanding Financial Statements 10:00 - 12:00pm No-Cost In-Person Event	
03/19/25	Use YouTube to Grow Your Business 11:00 - 12:00pm No-Cost Webinar	
03/19/25	Starting Your Business Step By Step 1:30 - 3:30pm No-Cost In-Person Event (Kingsville)	
03/20/25	Protect Your Small Business from Fraud 10:00 - 11:00am No-Cost Webinar	
03/20/25	Staying Ahead: Monthly Google & Al Developments with Maria Elena 11:00 - 12:00pm No-Cost Webinar	
03/25/25	Developing the Brand: The Logo and Brand Kit 2:00 - 3:00pm No-Cost Webinar	
03/26 - 03/27/25	Intro to QuickBooks Online 9:00 - 1:00pm No-Cost In-Person Event	
03/27/25	Employee Relations for Small Business Employers 2:00 - 3:00pm No-Cost Webinar	SCAN TO REGISTER
03/31/25	Profit Mastery 9:00 - 3:00pm \$199 In-Person Event	

